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25-0496 FIRE  SPRINKLERS 212,868 06/11/2025

000048214 Signs - New or Ex 2,400 09/20/2023

000047970 Remodel 750,000 08/23/2023

3624 ADDN COMM 310 08/17/2006

3624 ADDN COMM 345 07/18/2006

3624 ADDN COMM 996 05/01/2006

HX Base Yr

215 SW HOME DEPOT DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 100
Roof Structur 09 RIDGE FRME 100
Roof Cover 04 BUILT-UP 100
Interior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Ceiling 04 NONE 100
Air Condition 07 ENG PACKGE 100
Heating Type 09 ENG F AIR 100
Fixtures 27 100
Frame 04 REIN CONC 100
Story Height 22 100

RMS 0 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 07 07

3600 04 111,638 98.1996 54.01 6,029,568 2006 2006 0 0 0 21.00 79.00

2 STORE DISC  0% - 0 Heated Area: 104855

BAS 102,423 100 102,4234,370,174

CAN 13,280 30 3,984 169,989

CLP 3,825 40 2024 1,530 65,282

FCP 2,652 30 796 33,964

SFB 1,088 80 870 37,121

SFB 1,344 80 1,075 45,868

UST 2,400 40 960 40,962

127,012 111,6384,763,359

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W437 S51 E33 S184 E71 E208 E125 N15 E40 N145
W40 N75 $
CAN=[ORIG=-437,51] W37 S144 W70 S40 E80 N40 E60 N144 W33 $
FCP=[ORIG=-125,251] S39 E68 N39 W68 $
UST=[ORIG=-464,235] E60 N40 W60 S40 $
SFB=[ORIG=-333,235] S16 E84 N16 W84 $
SFB=[ORIG=-125,235] S16 E68 N16 W68 $
CLP=[YR=2024;ORIG=-437,0] S51 W75 N51 E75 $
.
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1 0253 LIGHTING 0 0 0 0 22.00 UT 1,500.00 1,500.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 33,000

2 0295 SPKLR SYS 0 0 0 0 102,423.00 UT 1.00 1.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 102,423

3 0140 CLFENCE  6 0 0 0 0 1,620.00 UT 8.00 8.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 12,960

4 0160 CLFENCE 10 0 0 0 0 656.00 UT 11.00 11.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 7,216

5 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 48,240.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2006 2006 3 100 72,360

6 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 281,835.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2006 2006 3 100 422,753

7 0160 CLFENCE 10 0 0 0 0 70.00 UT 11.00 11.00 100 2024 2023 100 770

8 0295 SPKLR SYS 0 0 0 0 15,680.00 UT 1.00 1.00 100 2026 2025 100 15,680

667,162

1 2900 C WHOLESALER 0 0.00 0.00 11.21 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 120,000.00 120,000.00 1,345,200

2 9630 C SWAMP 0 0.00 0.00 13.46 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 100.00 100.00 1,346

3 9400 C RIGHTOFWAY 0 0.00 0.00 0.52 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10.00 10.00 5


